
Updated : 12 July 2019 

 

 
 

FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD  
19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873  
(T): 07/4098 2380 / (F): 07/4098 2946 

Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au 

 
TIMETABLE – DAINTREE VILLAGE RUN S586 

 

ROUTE NO P1009 TIME AM  TIME PM  LOCATION                                      
MORNING RUN    

 7.21  De Meio Drive 

 7.33  Daintree Store 

 7.34  Daintree School bus shelter 

 7.41  Quaid’s Farm 

 7.45  Belchers bus stop 

 7.47  Mackay’s Farm  

 7.49  Harlow’s Crossroads Café 

 7.54  Reynolds Shed  

 7.55  Barra Farm 

 7.57  70-72 South Arm Drive 

 7.58  146-152 South Arm Drive 

 7.59  179 South Arm Drive 

 8.01  169 South Arm Drive 

 8.03  119 South Arm Drive 

 8.05  Wonga Beach State School 

 8.25  Mossman State High School                            

AFTERNOON RUN    

  3.00 Mossman State High School  

  3.20 Wonga Beach State School 

  3.25 Barra Farm                             

  3.26 70-72 South Arm Drive        

  3.27 146-152 South Arm Drive    

  3.28 179 South Arm Drive            

  3.29 169 South Arm Drive            

  3.30 119 South Arm Drive            

  3.32 Reynolds Shed                       

  3.34 De Meio Road                        

  3.38 Harlow’s Crossroads Cafe    

  3.39 Mackays Farm 

  3.40 Belchers Bus Stop                  

  3.42 Quaid’s Farm                          

  3.46 Daintree Store                        

 ` 3.47 Daintree School shelter shed  
  

 

mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

